

N/w - Approach Road of HL RCC Bridge in Dihuli to
majanpura via Beri

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

paligant

DIVISION

Dulhin Bazar

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

737

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st ON A/C	13111				
Name of work - Construction and fin year maintenance of road from Approach road at HL RCC Bridge in Dihuli to Majompura via Ber. road under state scheme (NABARD)					
Name of Contractor - Gladious					
Construction Pvt. Ltd. Saharnpur Nashikur Patna					

Agreement No - 11/SBO/NABARD/2023-24

Date of Commencement - 27-02-2024

Date of completion - 26-11-2024

Agg. Construction cost - Rs 1,07,33,233

Agg. Maint. cost - Rs 13,13,432

Date of entry - 13-03-2024

Work done

① Clearing and Grubbing road land

(by manual means) including

uprooting wild vegetation grass,

bushes — do — do —

$2 \times 103 \times 11 \times 30.0m \times 1.0m = 660.0m^2$

$2 \times 22 \times 11 \times 30.0m \times 1.0m = 1320.0m^2$

$2 \times 22 \times 11 \times 30.0m \times 1.0m = 1320.0m^2$

Total = 3300.0m²

Continuation or 0.33 Hec

ABSTRACT OF COST

① cleaning & grubbing road land

Qty side T.M.B.P. - ① 0.33 Hec

@ 75573.34/Hec → 24939.00

② Logo of MM6) x sh —

Qty side T.M.B.P. - ② 01.405

@ 10834.60/each → 10835.00

③/18 E.P.W in excavation dr

Qty side T.M.B.P. - ② 119.19 m³

@ 398.62/m³ → 47512.00

Cost 83286.00

Continuation

Sch. XIV Form No. 104		As of 23.2.86				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement					
	No.	L	B	D		
(4) 11/2 PIR P-15 in foundation d.						
Qty in 100 T.M.B P-2	11.24 m ³					
	OD 6551.06/m ³				77565=	
(5) 11/2 PIR P-20 in Substructure d.						
Qty in 100 T.M.B P-3	110.60 m ³					
	OD 7393.93/m ³				817769=	
(6) 11/2 PIR P-25 in 1000mm dia HP-						
Qty in 100 T.M.B P-3	30.00					
	OD 7058.30/m				211749=	
(7) 11/2 Disposal of Cement Concrete						
Qty in 100 T.M.B P-2	0.81 m ³					
	OD 578.51/m ³				469=	
(8) 11/2 Disposal of Cement Concrete						
Qty in 100 T.M.B P-2	30.69 m ³					
	OD 319.41/m ³				9803=	
(9) 11/2 Removing of HP d-						
Qty in 100 T.M.B P-2	7.50 m					
	OD 349.80/m				2624=	
	total				12,03,265=	
add. 18% GST					2,16,588=	
add. 1% L. cess					12,033=	
add. S. cess vide T.M.B P-(4)					14112=	
	total				14,45,998=	
less) 21.51% below 40 Per Reg. (1)					3,11,034=	
	payable				11,34,964=	

13/03/2024

AE 13/3/24

Continuation